
PT OF LT 6 PLEASANT HILL FARMS U
COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4, RUN S 575.
1514.62 FT FOR POB, RUN S 575.21

GONZALEZ MARICRUZ/GONZALEZ DOUGLAS
P O BOX 729
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

09-7S-16-04161-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

9716.0100 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/29/2015 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

321,143
5,200
50,000

376,343
121,143
255,200

HX HB 51,411
203,789
376,343

0

380,166

1548/96 8/13/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ MARICRUZ

GONZALEZ MARICRUZ

1311/0909 3/14/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS GONZALEZ

DOUGLAS MARICRUZ
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27682 SFR 917 03/11/2009

2017HX Base Yr

464 SW PLEASANT HILL GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,981 114.5130 128.25 382,313 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2766

BAS 2,766 100 2,766 297,982

FGR 150 55 82 8,834

FOP 124 30 37 3,986

FSP 240 40 96 10,342

3,280 2,981 321,143

BAS= W29 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 N12 W17 S51 E14 FOP= S4
E28 N4 W11 N2 W6 S2 W11$ E11 N2 E6 S2 E35 N15 FGR= E15 N10
W15 S10$ N24$.
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2
6

2
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15

10

15

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,600

5,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


